
Select Loop™ Finish – 
Looped-End Wet Mop

Small  |  Medium  |  Large  | Extra Large

DESCRIPTION

Constructed of a durable, 4-ply 
rayon blended yarn that releases 
more liquid for a faster, smoother 
finish. Blue & White “candy cane” 
striped yarn only.

WET MOPS/LOOPED END

SPECIFICATION

www.premiermop.com   |   Phone: 800-959-3402   |   Fax: 800-959-3404

ITEM#     DESC           CASE PACK        CASE WEIGHT

13501

13502

13503

13504

SMALL

MEDIUM

LARGE

EXTRA-LARGE

12

12

12

12

 9 lbs

12 lbs

18 lbs

23 lbs

SELECT LOOP FINISH BLUE/WHITE

MOP OPTIONS

• 4-ply blue/white striped synthetic 

yarn

• 1 1/4″ white headband

• Tail band provides wide surface 

span for even coverage

• Launder with care

(03) Scrub Pad
(04) 5″ Wide Head Band
(07) Fantype
(08) Kwik Twist
(09) Kwik Twist Fantype

(10) Eliminator
(15) Kwik Stick


